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DESCRIPTION . ROLL NO
DOWNING, JACK L. . : '

2803 N. COMMERCIAL
DREW, JOHN
3102 N. GANTENBEIN

DUMAS, LUCILLE
3316 N. GANTENBEIN

DYE, JONAS
3316 N. GANTENBEIN

EADEN, ALEX, JR.
2740 N. VANCOUVER

EDWARDS, CHESTER
227 N. MONROE

ELLIS, ROSCOE
233 N. COOK

FAULKNER, FANNIE
327 N. FARGO

MACK, FERRELL A.
2732 N. KERBY

FIELD, HERBERT
417 N. MONROE

FISCHMAN, STEPHEN M.
553 N. KNOTT

FLORES, JESSIE
540 N. KNOTT

FLOWERS, LONNIE
423 N. RUSSELL

FRAHS, THEODORE
3111 N. VANCOUVER

FRARY, MYRA L.
2932 N. COMMERCIAL

R 10-2 FRYKMAN, MARGARET
3137 N. COMMERCIAL

R 10-10 GARNETT, ALBERT
- 529 N. MONROE

RS 3-6 GLASS, LILLIAN (CONLEY)
2728 N. VANCOUVER




RESUNME

Date March 3, 1975 Myra L. Frary

Found Mrs, Frary living in a nearly new apartment - the same apartment that she
lived in last year. She seemed very active and happy. We sent her fourth and
final TACO payment to her 7124 S, E. Lexington address on 1/31/75.




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME FRARY, Myra L. RELOCATION ADVISOR

ADDRESS 2932 N. Commercial PHONE_7 72— 4% 7- PROJECT NAME_ORE R-20

SEX ETHN ( VETERAN AGE 65% PARCEL NO. AB3-2

MARITAL STATUS TENURE_owner

DATE ON SITE:__ 1940 apx.

DISABILITY INDIV X FAMILY INITIATION OF

NEGOTIATIONS: 4 . /- 7/
ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235 DATE OF

ACQUISITION: December 29, 197I

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER

INITIAL INTERVIEW_5/11/7] DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED_/'*/7!

NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

— e e e e

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer Emanuel (retirement) $_31.79 Relation
Address

MCW

Social Security 173.20
Pension

Other

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S
Subsidized Sales Single Family Age of Structure_1908 No. Rooms_5
Subsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms_3  Furn. Unfurn_x
Public Housing Dup lex Utilities §
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $§_ /3 coC

Taxes $ Equity $
Size of Habitable Area 2O Liens $

HOUS ING_REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS

Address Name of Agency

Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Proqram

Hous ing Authority

Legal Aid

F ISH

Health Dept.




AGENCY ACTION:

REASONS :

Appeals

fvicted

Refused Assistance

Address Unknown (tracing)

Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY

RELOCAT ION

Within Project

Qutside Project

Date Moved
Address
Reason

REPLACEMENT OWELLING UNIT

Client Referred 7/77 ‘[  j-

LPA Referred

1234 Ocean Boulevard
Coos Bay, Oregon
WHERE RELOCATED:

Address

Phone

Date of Move fFebruary 12, 1972

S SS

Same City Subsidized Sales

Single Family X

Qutside City Subsidized Rental

X

Multiple Family

Qut of State Public Housing

Duplex

Private Rental

Mobi le Home

Priyate Sales

Furnished Unfurnished
Utilities §
C{M Tf( & "L

Age of Structure:_sJ5 s Taxes §$

Name of Moving Company

Number of Rooms

Monthly Payments (Rent) § 100.00

£l

el ac t’t-‘«/"

Number of Bedrooms / Habitable Area

Purchase Price §

Equity § Distance Moved Away

Name of Realtor

BENEFITS RECEIVED

_Type Ck # Date

Purchase Price

RHP 2/12/12

TACO (Rental 2/12/72

Down Payment

TACO (Rental)

TACO (Rental

RHP

TACO (Rental)

TACO (Sales)

Total Down

Fixed Moving

Actual Move

Total Mortgage

Storage

Incidental

Interest

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED

REALTOR: ESCROW CO.

OFF ICER




MEMO TO FILE

TO: Myra L. Frary relocation file Date: February 9, 1972

RE: RHP-TACO payment

Myra L. Frary was an owner-occupant at 2932 N. Commercial (parcel AB-3-2) on the
date of acquisition by the Commission. Mrs. Frary has decided to not purchase a
replacement dwelling, but to rent instead. She is moving on February 12th to
1234 Ocean Blvd., Coos Bay, Oregon.

In figuring an RHP for tenants and certain others the base amount Mrs. Frary wou | d

be eligible for would be $4,000.00, if the RHP-TACO was figured on 25% of her income.
HOWEVER, the Relocation Handbook 1371.1, Chapter 6, Section 4, paragraph 55 (b) states
that ...if the claimant was eligible for a Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowners
but elected to rent rather than to purchase a dwelling, the amount of the rental
assistant payment may not exceed the amount of a Replacement Housing Payment for
Homeowners to which he would have been entitled.

Mrs. Frary received $15,000.00 from the Commission for her property at 2932 N.
Commercial, whichis a 3-bedroom house. She would have been eligible for a maximum

RHP payment of $2,887.00 ($17,887.00 less $15,000.00) . THEREFORE, the maximum RHP-TACO
that Myra Frary may receive is the $2,887.00 that she may have been eligible for had
she purchased a replacement dwelling.




Date

R N o R C e et

‘ INTERVIEW REGISTER

1/14/71

2/17/7

5/11/71

5/21/71

6/8/71

8/4/71

9/29/71

10/11/7

Flyer delivered by Ben Webb. Would not open door until he slid flyer
under door and she read it, then thanked him. Elderly lady.

Survey: Would like to buy house comparable. Friendly, worked at
Emanuel for years.

Mrs. Frary and her brother, Chris, (Mr. Luton 292-3166) came to our
office after discussing real estate acquisition price with Norm in
real estate department. Discussed relocation payments that Mrs. Frary
might be eligible to receive. Mrs. Frary is thinking about moving to
Coos Bay where her daughter lives.

Spoke to Mrs. Frary about her plans. She is still thinking about
moving to Coos Bay but is undecided about moving in with her daughter
or buying a house there. She is in no hurry. Real Estate has to
work out legal problem on estate and ownership of property.

Grandson from Coos Bay visited office. He will look for some housing
for Mrs. Frary in Coos Bay and let us know.

Mr. Heydon, Mrs. Frary's grandson came to office. They have found a
house in Coos Bay that they like and want to consider it as relocation
housing. Explained our records show only 2 bedroom house for comparable
purposes. He said that there is additional bedroom in basement where

he and a friend stayed in 1961-62 while they were going to school.

Went to house and checked and there was third bedroom in basement with
double bed, etc. Basement is less than 50% below grade. Approved
payment on 3 bedroom basis. This house is in priority block that
Emanuel Hospital wants as soon as possible.

Talked with John Heydon in Coos Bay. They will have to fidd another
house in Coos Bay since money was not available in time. Still wai ting
for things to be settled in court on real estate purchase.

Spoke with Don Stark about case. So far no resolution of problem.
One relative still holding out.

Relocation
Worker
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February 3, 1975

Mrs. Myra L. Frary
7128 S, E. Lexington
Portland, Oregon 97206

Dear Wrs. Frary:

Enclosed you will find our Warrant No. 1007 EN In the amount
of $721.75.

This reprasents the fourth amd final Instaliment of the Rental
Assistance Paymcat to which you were entitled as a result of
your displacement from 2932 N. Commerclal,

it has bes: = slsasure to nsht yw ln yuur releocation,
Vory trely yours, ' '

'\

Senjamin C. Webb
cui-ﬁ.- hbuﬂn

lﬂ:ﬁ
hﬂ . '__ ¥

-
T

,.
‘\:
i



URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND—PROJECT‘ENDWURES—EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
. Warrant Number
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 1007 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201
DATE.__ Januery 29 1915
PAY TO Myra L. Frary $ 721.75
sl S5 — R =N DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

AUTHORIZIED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DATE INVOICE OR '

CONTRACT NOS. DEsCMPTION AMOUNT

Reimbursement per Claim for RHP for Tenants filed. Move
from 2932 N. Commercial (Parcel AB 3-2).

Total approved $2,887.00
&th and final payment $721.75

Account Distribution

il IR —AMOUNT




Lol s 1.

NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

TO: Chet Daniels DATE Jaruary 14, 1975
(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Myra L. Frary (Emanuel) 12§ S.E. Lexington £k ¥ 73
(Displacee) (Address)

No. Lth & final $ 721.75 Feb, 1975
(annual payment) (amount ) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return

the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a cocpy of the inspection,

Present Address: Q@ 7P ¢

Date Inspected: Condition: “  Standard Substandard

If substandard: (1) Date re!nspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes
Coments: /“7,': P re r-? r /’, Y A e q/ //g/( n;éo, C o de/({L ﬂf 4//)/
/ 3 = Zcu/ 222y ?11_1.1 14/

. ~1,/] g ~ . - . . /
SIGNED: X /22 A L Sy . SIGNED: ,ﬁz%—‘m—‘“ (_Q{’{ e =
foisplacee) d** Relocation Advisor)

G/ j2s TS DATE : L2 s
iy 5

TO: P DATE: /&, /2=
/ rd

FROM: (*%://1‘;,,...¢ k/

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-6L46 please make a check payable as follows:

TO: Musra A Frapry
/ P i

J
PROJECY: ./

FOR: /04 o Koo [ crp

V=X Likeiid

- o
/

[ AMOUNT: _ /.2 /

4

/ A A /
S IGNED< k2l /{’ /(" PEALL—




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Emanue Parcel No. AB 3-2 Advisor WsJ

Client's Name FRARY, Myra Phone  775-9940

Address 2932 N, Commercial Ethn W Age 65+

O mMale O Family 0 Married (§ Renter/Occupant

D remale A Individual X Single [0 Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

Total Number in Family | Employer

wife, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income
Retlirement $ 31.79

- 5 173,20
“Total Monthly Income $ (204.99

Eligible for Public Housing B YES D NO Presently Receiving Welfare D YES ENO

Eligible for Velfare E NO Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other) [ vo

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

K] ves ] wo

Date of initial interview 5=11=71 Date of Info pamphlet delivery I1=14=71

NDate Notlice to Move given Date Effective Expires

e e

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 1940 (Approx.)

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

initiation of neqotiations for purchase of property 5=11-71
TT=1o=/1
Acauisition 12-29=-71

letter of intent

mnove




e

ODWELLING UMIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales x| Single Family X Age of Housing Unit 1908

Private Rental Duplex Size of Habitable Area 920

Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture
/X / YES /_/ NO

Total Number of Rooms 5 Rent Paid $§ Utilities

Number of Bedrooms 3 Monthly Housing Payments $ Taxes

Liens § (please explain)

Acquisition Price § 15,000 Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address 7125 S.E. Lexington LPA Referred Self Referred X
Private Sales Single Family - Jy Outside city [X] Outside state [
Private Rental x | Duplex Age of Housing Unit Less than 15 yrs, old
Other Multiple Family Size of Habitable Area Information unavailable

No. of Rooms_Unknown No. of Bedrooms |

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented
Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ Rent $ 100,00
Taxes §$ Utilities §

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) § Total Rent Assistance $_ 2.887,00

Amount of Annual Payment $_721,75

No. of Housing Referrals to: 0 Agency Referrals: 0
Standard Sales HCV/ HAP OTHER ( )
Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other ( )

Benefits Received

Date Ck # Type Amount §

Date Ck # Type Amount $

Date Ck # Type Amount $




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. Advisor
Client's Name Phone 775~ 97 o
Address Ethn W Age
0O Male 0O Family 0 Married @ Renter/Occupant
B remale 3 Individual [Q Single [0 Owner/Occupant
Family Composition Economic Data
Total Number in Family Employer $
wife, husband Address
Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income .
$
Total Monthly Income $ ( )
Eligible for Public Housing B YES D NO Presently Receiving Welfare D YES NO
Eligible for Welfare D YES NO Other Assistance
Eligible for (Other) 4 ves [Jwo

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

B ves [ wo

Date of initial interview Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move gliven Date Effective Expires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initlation of negotiations for purchase of property

Date of Acquisition

Date of letter of Intent

Date of move




DWELLING UMNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family

Private Rental Duplex

Other Multiple Family

Total Number of Rooms

Number of Bedrooms =,

e

Liens §

_—
Acquisition Price $ | N o oo

Rent Paid $§

(please explain)

Age of Housing Unit

‘. 2 M
12 ¢

Furnished with claimant's furniture

[XT  YES /7 NO

Size of Habitable Area

Utilities

Monthly Housing Payments $§

Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address

LPA Referred Self Referred

2424 Sf hexinels n

Private Sales Single Family

X

Private Rental Duplex

Other Multiple Family

For Claimants Who Purchased

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling §

—_——

Outside city Outside state D

= Age of Housing Unit {@V» Ka.“ Lf""(f fk‘i

~Size of Habitable Area '“ldm‘{“" Unnd 'JJ"LG
DPHJCVMSVva

No. of Rooms No

. of Bedrooms /

For Claimants Who Rented

Rent $§

Taxes $

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $

Utilities §

Total Rent Assistance § 0.

Amount of Annual Payment $ 7 ° ).

No. of Housing Referrals to:

Agency Referrals: (>

Standard Sales

Standard Rent

MCW

Food Stamp

HAP OTHER (

Legal Aid Other (

Benefits Recelved

Date

Date

Date




CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT
FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: PROJECT NAME (if applicable)

Portland Development Commission

1700 SW Fourth Avenue _
Portland, Oregon 9720]| PROJECT NUMBER: OQRE R-20

Emanuel Hospital Project

INSTRUCT IONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con-
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim, Omit Block 4 if you
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purchcsed and occupied a
dwelling unit, Complete only Blocks 1 and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis-
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
'""Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United
States knowingly and willfully falsifies. . . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu-
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know-
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both.,'

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT

FRARY, Myra L. Family x Individual

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. AB-3-2

a. Address: d. Monthly rental: $ -0- n.O-
2932 N. Commercial, Portland, Oregon

e. Date you moved out of this
b. Apartment or room number: mer dwelling: 2-12-72
c. Number of bedrooms:__ 3 Mont h-Day-Year

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL)
a. Address (include ZIP Code): . Monthly rental: $__100.00

1234 Ocean Blvd., Coos Bay, Oregon . Date you moved into this
b. Apartment or room number: - dwelling: 2-12-72

c. Number of bedrooms: Mont h-Day-Year

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE)
a. Address (include ZIP Code): . Incidental expenses (total from
table on next page): $
b. Number of bedrooms: . Date you purchased this
c. Downpayment: $ dwelling:

INFORMAT ION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you d. Monthly rental for temporary
moved: unit: §
Address of dwelling unit to which you . Will you require temporary
moved (include ZIP code): housing for more than 3 months?
_ Yes No
Date of move:_ If '"Yes'', total number of
Mont h-Day=-Year months you will require tempor-
ary housing: mont hs




submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment
Section 204 of P.L. 91-645, and | certify under the penalties and provisions
itle 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa-
ted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete,
i understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S,.C,
Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item
submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim,
-

/ 8, 1972 Iy -

SlJﬂd{uiL of Claimant (s)

te the following table if you have incurred incidenta Xxpenses in connection
th 11c g bl f you Y curred: inc tal e n o

e purchase of your replacement dwelling:

___CQSIS_Lﬁ£UERED-HL_C.ulu‘

ant on Closing Claimed

\

| Statement Ciu.:-r" ol. (b) +

1 |
| Charged to Claim= l Paid dlrhugly ‘ Anount
|

|

7

(b) ‘ ‘ (d)

| §

i
this amount in Block 4, Line d.

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:
Documentat ion must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.




DETERMINATION OF ELIGICILITY FOR REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME OF CLAIMANT___ FRARY, Myra L. Parcel No.__AB-3-2

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland Develgpment Commission

Lid the claimant rent or own the dwelling at tha time of acquisition? _Xx Yes __
Tenant's initial date of rental: _ _

Late of Acquisition: _ 12/29/7

Cunzr-0Occupant's initial date of ownership: 1941

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at lezst 90 days prior to the |nut|wa,
of nz2gotiations? __x Yes ___ MNo

DPate of Rental or Purchase: __ 1941

Cate of Initiation of Nzgotiatiois: 5/11/71

Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a
copv of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved ocutside the locality,
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) __ x ‘Yes ____ No

Date previcusly substandard dwelling was inspected and found to bz standard:

Month=Day-Year

CERTIFICATION OF "LOCAL A"LP’Y

This is to certify that, where rco ‘red, the propertv occupied by the claimant has
bo>n inspectcd., | further certi!y that | have examined this claim and have founc
it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the rcgulati
issucd by the Department of Housing and an Davelopment pursuant thereto. Therc~
fore, this claim is hercby approved and p\yNent in the amount of §_2,887.00 is

uut_horik.i.cj- S . \L Q

Dste "Aut hor i zed Slgnatur_

e FE ORD OF PAYMENTS Date of Payment Check li:mber Amount
a. Claimant moved to rental unit
(1) Lump-sum payment
(2) Annual payment x
Ist Year #7207 L/?@ﬁ»/
2nd Year v - [77
3rd Year ’/L P ioc o

Lth Year | 1L

Claimant moved to unit he
purcnased

Homeowner temporarily
displaced

TCO0-6




WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME

PROJECT NO. \

Full name of claimant: Family X Individual

Dwelling unit from which you moved: Parcel No.
a. Address . Number of bedroomsX
Monthly rental $x
b. Apartment or room number e. Date displaced

Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL)

a. Address . Number of bedroomsy
Monthly rental $x |\
b. Apartment or room number - . Date moved in_ A

Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE)

a. Address . Downpayment $
Incidental expenses $
b. Number of bedrooms e. Date of purchase

For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP)
a. Address from which you moved
Address to which you moved
Date of move
Monthly rental for temporary unit: $
Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? Yes No
If yes, total number of months in temporary housing months

Incidental expenses.
Item Charged to claimant Paid by Claimant Claimed Approved

$ $

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above:

Determinat ion

1. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition?
Tenant's initial date of rental k
Date of acquisition |2-2Q4-Tf
Owner-occupant's initial date of ownership 1)

2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initiation of negotiations?__x Yes
Date of rental or purchase_X
Date of initiation of negotiations
3. Is replacement housing standard? . Yes
If previously substandard, date found standard

L, Certification:

(Amount of this claim §$.

TCO-7




WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTAT ION OF REPLACEMENT HOUS ING
PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: COMPUTAT ION PREPARED BY:

Name

Date

COMPUTAT ION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT

Required Information

1. Monthly gross rental for comparable unit
(cost based on: X __Schedule
Comparative
Ot her

Base monthly rental for claimant's former dwelling, or
25% of adjusted monthly income, whichever is less.

Computat ion
3. Line | minus Line 2, multiplied by 48

Line 1 $
Line 2

Base amount (if amount on Line 3 is $4,000 or more,
enter $4,000. |If amount on Line 3 is less than
$4,000, enter amount on Line 3.)

Minus adjustments (Attach full explanation)
—— e ————

Amount of rental assistance payment
(Line & minus Line 5)

Annual Payment

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 3 on
page one of Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants
an¢ fertain Others)

NOTE: |If the amount on Line 6 is less than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be

made. If the amount on Line 6 is more than $500, divide the payment by 4,
The resultant amount is the total of each of four annual payments to be
made; enter on Line 7.

Page 5.
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

HMITE OFFICK
EMANUEL IHOSPIT AL PROJECT
238 N. MONROE 8T
PORTLAND. OREGON 97227
PHONE 2000169

Social Security Administration
1221 S, . 12th Avenue
Portland, Nregon 97201

Gent lemen:

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me from an
urban renewal area and, in order to determine my eligibility for further compen-

sation, would like you to give them the amount of my monthly social security
benefits and verify my birthdate.

My birth date is: Qo faq 0. /7 /}727..5. X
i 4

My place of birth is: L sl i1’

J s i
// Iy . ‘?’;./: -~
7

This will authorize you to give the Development Commission the information

requested below. Please return one copy of the complated form directly to the
Commission in the envelope provided.

Thank you.

Sincerely,
. P
] / \//k
'/1 1‘)71‘:—1 o A 7~ DJ“”;’
name)

/}‘a /‘i/5 ﬁ“?!‘ﬂ—?.’ ‘})i,.d./é{-dr‘{_/
. address)
jf{_ "Ny IL- ’ /()/’2 ":217

T0: Portland Development Commission

The records of this office indicate that /c/ > AR 5 oo

is entitled to receive monthly benefits in th& amount of § £7 2. 20

and that adequate documentation has been provided to verify this person's Pirt

date as stated above, or, if different from the date above, as gf:ﬁ-."—iﬁ~/:“ym6)

“ _(_—__
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION Ce

o S
by [ L=

>
"
{
. s

P

CONF IDENT 1AL




Gentlemen:

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me
from an urban renewal area, and in order to determine my eligibility for
further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of my income
from my employment.

This will authorize you to give them the information requested below,
please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Portiand
Deve lopment Commission in the envelope provided.

Thank you.
Sincerely,

/\»
‘)bEL s Pézd \)faj~f:m$4.
_;7£LF4/ (Name) /;7

27320) Corpppprisascl.
(Address)

(L. sl (O 2iprr? 7 22

T0: Portland Development Commission

The following information on income from employment is submitted, as
requested above:

Employee's name: Myra L. Frary

Total earnings for 1971 : §__ 381,48

Estimated earnings for current year: §__Same

The above is paid as retirement income from St:g;rd Insurance Co., in accordance

with the Emanuel Hospital . : 4
e u spital Retirement Rlan s (“Zéz_‘ 4

r 4 " : . / -7
CONF IDENTIAL (Authorized sugﬁaturejléi Y Fess




February 14, 1974

Mrs. Myra L. Frary
7124 €. E. Lexington
Portland, Oregon 97206

Dear Mrs. Frary:

Enclosed you will find our Warrant No. 891 EH In the amount

of $721.75, representing the third annual Instaliment of the
rental assistance payment to which you are entitled as a rasult
of your displacement from 2932 N. Commercial.

To remain sligible for the next payment yod mﬂ continue to
occupy standard housing.

Very truly yours,

W. Stanley Jones & «
Relocation Supervisor

i SRR T .
AN R T
- BAaA .




' WRBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 891 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE Februsry 13 o 7k
PAY TO HYI'. L. Fr.ry $ 7!'-7’

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

CITYOFPO::I&OI!GON NON NEGOTIABLE

AUT"ORI!ID SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR y
DATE CONTRACT NOS e AMOUNT

Reimbursement per Claim for RHP for Tenants flled. Move
fron 2932 N. Commerclal (Parcel AB-3-2).

Total approved $2,887.00
3rd annual payment

Account Distribution

G TVERSBTRRRRSST. 35S




. RELOCATION PAYMENT .

PROJECT: Emanue PARCEL: AB=3-2

PAYABLE TO: Myra L. Frary

For: RHP for HOMEOWNEIrS . . . « « « o« o « s s s s s o & R P T T
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. . . . « « « « « « « + 3rd - - .9

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $_2887 ; Annual amount$ 721.75
RHP = Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment SRR ST R
Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). . .

interest Expense . - i
Fixed Moving Payment

Dislocation Allowance,

Actual Moving Costs.

Storage Costs. . . . . . .

Business: Moving Expenses.

Business: In Lieu Payment.

Business: Storage Costs.

Business: Loss of Property .

Business: Searching Expenses

RRERAsR

|

L

s ® s . e =+ . % » .
L LSy AT A A A A A A AN AN AN

Name of Client _ Myra L. Frary / ]/ Family Less -

2932 N. Commercial / Individual Total

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocation Payment; Project Cost




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

TO: Stan Jones DATE January 28, 1974
(Relocat ion Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Myra L. Frary 1234 Ocean Blvd., Coos Bay
(Displacee) (Address)

No. 3rd § 721.75 2/8/74
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return

the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: =124 SE Le’c"“-cj-h»u g Pw‘“awq 3 Of{

Date Inspected: 3/4: /7 i Condition: > Standard Substandard

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility:

SIGNED: SIGNED:
(Displacee) elocafion Advisor)

DATE : XY,
r F 4 '

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In comp | i ance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

T0: M&vo\ L. Fvan
PROJECT: _ Ewguauoll ORE R-20
FOR: 3(& A’nnuui T&(Q

AMOUNT: T2 1.15™
S IGNED: ng&jj)




P

T

e

; 2

e . NOT
INSPECTED BY WS(‘] onte /¢ /7 Y CMET | MET
vane__ [y L. f"‘um? PHONE_

o SE Lexiwe "
ADDRESS 1Y SE lt—xc{.,{mm /1{ .jl&hpt
HOUSE pupLEX X APT, SR HK huodb ~og

S !973 . V\«Mcﬁ

NO. OF ROOMS COMP FURN PART FURN UNFURN__ XX

ik &0{11 G3
aa -
NO. OF ROOMS ACCESSIBLE BY STAIRS VL BY ELEVATOR

MANAG ER OWNER 7&12 3, eﬂm

N Ublihes exlves
RENT /SO " INCL HEAT WATER GAS GAR ELEC

NO. BRS. O  SIZE #1 I\ L g2 IOL#3 24

DWELLING UNIT INSPECTION SHEET, PDC R-6, 9/68

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS:

1. House must be weatherproof (29.24.020 ‘>(
2. Floors, porches, walls, ceilings and stairs must be in sound and

good repair. (29.28.010 ; X
3. Doors and hatchways must be in good repair. (29.28.010 (13) | ";
L. Multiple dwellings with more than 50 occupants must have two O

means of exit. (24.66.020(c)) v\vd.
5. Exits must have direct access to outside or public corridor. ‘

(24.66.030 (G) ) N\~
6. Hallways must be lighted adequately --- at least 2' candle lV\a’

_power. (29.20.040(d) )

7. Hallway ventilation must be by windows, doors, outside sky- : -
14"

lights, ventilation ducts, or mechanical ventilation 5x/hr.
_(29.20.040(d) )
8. Premises must be free of vermin, rodents, filth, debris, gar-
bage. (29.28.010 - 29.28.020) TL
o
9. Heating equipment must be able to maintain 70 at 3' above floor: 7{

(29.24.030)

+

10. There may be no unvented or open flame gas heaters. (29.24.030) \(

ND 507
EXHIBIT C - Page |




-

15.
16.

NOT
Habitable rooms must have window area of 12 sq. ft. or 1/8 ! MET MET
of floor area. (29.20.040 (a) ) : jL

Every habitable room must have openable area of not less than :
1/2 the required glass area OR mechanical ventilation changing YL l
air, kx/hr. (29.20.040)

bwelling unit must have at least two habitable rooms, one of
which is at least 150 sq. ft. cf. "Efficiency units" 7L
(29.20.030)

Electrical equipment, wiring and appliances must be installed
and maintained in a safe manner, with two outlets or one light
fixture and one outlet per room. (29.24.040)

Water must be heated to not less than 120°F. (29.08.260)

Ceiling height in hotels and apartments must be 8'; in dwelling

Habitable rooms must have width of 7' in any dimension; water
closets 30' in width and at least 2%' in front of the water
closet. (29.20.030(c) )

N4

7{

and service rooms 73'. (29.20.030) D
>

EFFICIENCY UNITS:

18. Foyer must open from public area. (29.20.030(b) (2)
woe-
19. There must be 220 sq. ft., plus 100 sq. ft. for each person
in excess of two. (29.20.030(b) (1)
20. A kitchenette must be 3x5 or more with doors and fan or window.
(29.20.030(b) (&)
21. A dressing closet must have adequate circulation and storage. '
(29.20.030(b) (3) ‘
|
22. There must be a separate bathroom accessible from foyer or \
dressing closet only. (29.20.030(b)(5)
LIVING AREA:
23. There must be two rooms, one of which must be at least 150 i
sq. ft. (29.20.030) ' M
2L4. Rooms for cooking and living, or for living and sleeping,
must have at least 150 sq. ft. (29.20.030(b) >L
BEDROOMS :
25. Bedrooms must be at least 90 sq. ft. (29.20.030(b) J
ND 507

EXHIBIT C - Page 2




L

26. There must be 50 sq. ft. additional for each occupant in excess
of two. (29.20.030(b)
No. Brs, Size: #) #2 #3 #4 #5

NOT
MET | MET

J

KITCHEN:

27. Plumbing fixtures, including sink, must be of nonabsorbent

material with hot and cold running water, properly installed, : *3L '
and in good working condition. (29.20.050(d) ;

28. A kitchen must have not less than 35 sq. ft. (29.20.030) l /|

=

BATHROOM: |

29. Bathrooms must have at least one electric light fixture. 71' '
(29.24.040)

— |

30. Bathrooms must not open directly off the kitchen. (29.20.050(f) ]

31. Bathrooms and toilet rooms must afford privacy. (29.20.050(q) >

32. Dwelling unit must contain at least one bathroom with sink,
toilet, wash basin, tub or shower properly connected to both
hot and cold water lines with air change once every 5 minutes. 7L—
(29.20.050)

33. In buildings with sleeping rooms there must be toilet facilities !
or one toilet, lavatory, tub or shower for every 10 of each sex, N~
accessible from a public hall, (29.20.050(b) '

34. Plumbing fixtures must be of nonabsorbent material, properly : )L_
installed, and in good working condition. (29.20.050)

35. Water closet compartments must be of approved nonabsorbent jﬁ. !
material. (29,20.050(e) :

BASEMENT:

36. Basement areas more than 50% below grade cannot be used for no-—
habitation. (29.20.040 & 29.08 '"Definitions'')

37. Basement areas must be dry and well drained. (29.20.040)

SPACE REQUIREMENTS FOR STANDARD HOUS ING

| Opposite sex children may not share a bedroom with a child
over six (6) years of age. &

Zs Husband and wife should not share a bedroom with a child over ~ !
three (3) years of age. v

ND 507
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¥ Chart of bedrooms needed:

Max.

By Bedroom By Number of Persons
No. of No. of Persons: No. of No. of Bdrms:
Bdrms . Min. Max. Persons: Min.
0 ] 2 1 ]
] | 3 2 ]
2 2 L 3 ]
3 L 6 L 2
4 6 8 5 3
b 8 10 6 3
7 L
8 L
9 5
10 5

: Indicates exceptions regarding efficiency units.

COMMENTS:

"V S WW NN -

ND 507
EXHIBIT C - Page 4




PORTLAND

January 29, 1974

Myra L. Frary
1234 Ocean Blvd,
Coos Bay, Oregon

Dear Mrs. Frary:
Your third annua
§721.75 is sched
that this paymen
you please fill

this letter in t
If you have move
new dwelling by

code enforcement

Do not hesitate

Very truly yours

ﬁlqsganley Joa

DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

BITE OFFICE
EMANUEL HOSPITAIL PROJECT
235 N. MONROE B8T.
PORTILAND. OREGON #7227
PHONE 288-81689

97420

| replacement housing payment in the amount of
uled for payment to you this month. In order
t can be sent to you as soon as possible would
in the information requested below and return
he enclosed envelope.

d since the last payment, an inspection of your
the local City or County building department or
agency will be required.

to call or write if you have any questions.

]

3
Relocation Supervisor

WSJ:b
Encl.

Please check one

address unchanged. "

/')I;} (/( 0L1/ufé7/74/{fi:f

LAy 1asy . >3

Moved - new address is /7// ;&‘A7AVAJ /E_ ‘;Cijyic;ﬂ_
7 7 15?1;1;1/

C727h1 - % L
v 7« e (Freriz

Myra L. Frary

B . J
Ly g/ “/Lctiy,.t),l/ i, S ﬂ(‘z(; (”\‘8(“-/((.;{“




. OGoo ¢Lo 0
RELOCATION PAYMENT ‘

PROJECT: ga/z@%m.d- -~ JP-20 PaRCEL: A B - 3- 2

PAYABLE TO: )'}Z.L}/m/ o ‘,'71/1-@.4,?

For:____RHP for Homeowners . . . R S * $
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants : i ’*fL :
RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $ 22:2 Annual amounts 72/ 75
___RHP = Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment .

—_ Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only).

Interest Expense .

Fixed Moving Payment

Dislocation Allowance.

Actual Moving Costs.

Storage Costs.

Business: Moving Expenses

Business: In Lieu Payment.

Business: Storage Costs.

Business: Loss of Property .

Business: Searching Expenses . . .

||||||

L

Name of Client Dzéi -:;}ijtﬂJﬂf
0 " §
7 (ﬁ§77b7szJLc4:4,€7

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocation Payment; Project Cost

A e

hd Hmual /e locat on %é//y?@/f
a2 ézyéﬂfw'é ( Ol wo Qdtactod.

%j;/é




Please check one:

) Address unchanged

Moved - New address is

} ’
/S f 7

Myra L. Frary

X




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

TO: () DATE__ February 1, 1973
(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

e
RE: Myra L. Frary 1234 Ocean Blvd. Loey ,[iz
(Displacee) (Address)

- |
[

r
-

No. 2 § 721.75 2/16/73
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: @a,mj.,,

Date Inspected: QA h i f{ﬁftéAhﬁ Condition: 'ZS Standard Substandard
[

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility:

Comments:

A)(L,)
S IGNED: S IGNED KQ A

(Displacee) (Re!oiffion Advisor)

TO: isall\ljbhv%{ﬁ1_

FROM: wa 3 M)

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

T0: Mgm L. Fra_n.?

PROJECT: __ Epvan ol ORE (-0
FOR: «D“Jamnu,ﬂ TACO

AMOUNT: __ 721,15

S IGNED:




Warrant Number

URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT tDITURES—EHANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20 .

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

290 EH

DATE  February 1§ Tl

PAY TO

Myra L. Frary

TO THE TREASURER OF THE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

-

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800

$721.78

_DOLLARS

NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DETACH BEFORE DEPCSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR

DATE | CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION

Reimbursement per claim filed for RNP for tenants.
From 2932 N. Commercial (Parce! AB-3-2).

Tota! approved
Ist annual payment

$2,887.00

Account Distribution

O,

E 1501

— TITLE —AMOUNT

Relocation Payment §721.75

(RHP)




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION ‘
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

pate  February 12 1973

PAYTO Myra L. Frery $ 721.75

_DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cnvorfo'w.?;mm" NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR DESCRIFTION

DATE CONTRACT NOS. AMOQUNT

Relmbursement per Claim for RHP for Tenants filed. Move
from 2952 N. Commercial (Parcel AB-3-2).

Total approved $2,887.00
2nd annme| payment

Account Distribution




February 13, 1973

Mrs. Myra L. Frary
1234 Ocean Blivd.
Coos Bay, Oregon 97420

Dear Mrs. Frary:

Enclosed you will find our Warrant No 681 EH .in the amount

of $721.75, representing the second annual instaliment of the
rental assistance payment to which you are entitied as a result
of your displacement from 2932 N. Commercial Avenue.

To ramain eligible for the next two pmnts you must continue
to occupy standard housing.

Very truly yours,

o o -.‘"‘-_'" R e s e T

St 2

W. Stanley Jones
Relocation Supervisor




Fabruary 5, 1973

Myra L. Frary
1234 ocean Blvd,
Coos Bay, Oregon 97420

Dear Mrs. Frary:

Your |§%Sﬁé annual replacement housing payment In the amount of
$721.75 Is scheduled for payment to you this month. In order that
this payment can be sent to you as soon as possible would you please
fIll In the Information requested below and return this letter in
the enclosed envelope.

. £ | |
If you have moved since the ﬂ?;{ payment, an Inspection of your
new dwe!ling by the local Clty or County bul 1ding department or
code enforcement agency will be requlred.

Do not hesltate to call or.write n.,m hu- eny questions. . .

Ucry truly yours,

§ et 3 ‘?L‘
73.:ff, ocotiEE:J:az:vftor
1 e ‘. 3

Kyra L. Frary




February 17, 1972

Myra L. Frary
% 1234 Ocean Boulevard
Coos Bay, Oragon 97420

Dear Mrs. Frary:

Enclosed is our warrant, number 290 EH, In the sum of $721.75,
which represents the first annual instaliment per wur claim flled
for a Relocation Housing Payment for Tenants and Certain Others,
In the total sum of $2,887.00. Please advise us if you chenge

your address.
Very truly yours,

M. Stenley Jones
Ml% Supervisor
5 R + o 4 A




DATED this "'/Haay of reé 13 73— >

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all
personal property left by me in the premises at

2932 Af. GOMM‘CIJ , Portland, Oregon may be considered

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned
property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or

liability to account to me therefore,

| ——
by: A Wti g e 31 ,2(/. Az

t 7

13 Oceoa Mucﬂ

C:J'DS G(c\] T ~2D




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 29054 G

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE___Februsry 10 PR | |
PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Myra L. Frary $460.00

_____DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

S.W. Fifth and College Branch
G e Portland, Oregon

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DATE INVOICE OR

CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIFTION AMOUNT

' Relmbursement for Relocation Payment per claim filed.
Move frem 2932 N. Commercial (Parcel AB-3-2).

Bislocation Allowance $200.00
Fixed Payment - Own Furaiture 260,00

Account Distribution

NS TUNSSCop— - S ——AMOUNT

E 1501 Relocation Payment (EH) $460.00
(Fixed payment = Individual)

ccend Dipia £ M
L —_




CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 SW Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201 Project Number:  QRE R-20

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:

Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the

United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious

or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or

document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
or both,"

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT Family X__Individual

FRARY, Myra L.
DATE(S) OF MOVE

February 12, 1972

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO, AB-3-2
a. Address d. Number of rooms occupied (ex-
2932 N. Commercial, Portland, Oregon 97227 cluding bathrooms, hallways,
Apartment, Floor, or Room Number - and closets: 6
Was it furnished with your own furniture? . Date you moved into this
X Yes No address: 30 years

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED
a. Address (include ZIP Code) . Were household goods moved to
1234 Ocean Blvd., Coos Bay, Oregon or from storage?
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number iy Yes X No
If "Yes', complete table,
""Statement of Claim for Storage
Costs''

TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above)
Dislocation Al lowance $200.00
Fixed Moving Payment 260.00
(Consult local agency) Total $ 460 .00

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that, apart
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli-
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result
in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any

other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensat ion from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed
and/or storage costs actually incurred.

February 8, 1972 )’7‘],‘,1/,,;; ,;Z @_ 71y X

Date fignature of Claimant d‘“




(For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:

Myra L. Frary Portland Development Commission
1234 Ocean Blvd. 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Coos Bay, Oregon Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? X Yes No

If '""No,"'" explain:

Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles
located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Mont h-Day~-Year

If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed est imated cost of
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

Yes No

If "Yes,' explain basis for approved amount:

CERTIFICAT ION

| CERTIFY that | have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation,
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author-
ized as follows:




(For Local Agency Use Only)

(Complete either A or B:)

\

Item 1 Authorized Signature | Date

A, Fixed Payment and Dislocation
Al lowance

Fixed payment 200.00

Dislocation

al lowance

260.00

3. Total 460.00

Actual Moving and Related
Expenses

1. Initial payment including,

if applicable, storage and
related costs in the amount
of §

Supplemeniary payment (s)
for storage costs:

Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage
and related costs

Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date Check Number Check Number

2 /10 ) G054

)




WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS

Name__ | C Project

Date (s) of move__ Z , Parcel No. AR .*

Dwelling unit from which you moved:
Address__+ ' ! ! No., of rooms
Furnished X Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit

Dwelling unit to which you moved:
Address N
Were goods moved to or from storage?

Total claim

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS

6. Name of moving company (or person)
7. Mover's telephone 8. Mover's address
9. Method of payment

____a, reimburse client (show paid bill)

____b. pay mover directly (show bill)

_c. let local agency contract with mover

Amount actual costs
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice)
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher

STORAGE COSTS
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company

Type of claim
initial supp lementary final

Storage period
1. Total period: months. Check one: Actual Estimated
2. Date property moved to storage:
3. Date property moved from storage:

Storage Costs

1. Monthly rate

2. Total costs actually incurred

3. Amount previously received

L., Amount claimed (line 2 minus 3) $

——e e

Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet.

Method of Payment
___reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill)
pay storage company directly (attach bill)




WILLIAM L. HUGGINS _ NE‘!ORHOOD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

CHAIRMAN ROBERT W. McARTHUR
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

CITY OF COOS BAY

P. O. BOX 1118
COOS BAY, OREGON 97420

February 10, 1972

W. Stanley Jones,

Relocation Supervisor

Portland Development Commission
235 North Monroe

Portland, Oregon 97227

Dear Mr. Jones:

In reply to your request of a Dwelling Inspection Report of
house located at 1234 Ocean Boulevard, Coos Bay, Oregon.
Several attempts were made by the City of Coos Bay, Codes
Administration Department to schedule an interior inspection

of house with owner to no avail; therefore, exterior inspection

only was made and house was rated a standard (decent, safe and
sanitary) from this inspection. There is no reason to believe
that house is not standard on the interior.

Sincerely,
NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
N W) A

g O Xwe g \ \ l ‘\j.\‘ ri\ \ \

Robert McArthur,
Executive Director

\\v'

RM/db

City With A Future




WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE, STARK, HIEFIELD & NORVILLE, P.C.
ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW
DAVID R.WILLIAMS BOISE CASCADE BUILDING TELEPHONE 222-9966

MALCOLM | MONTAGUE O y 1 Q7D
BOMALD B STEARE PORTLAND, OREGCON 97201

PRESTON C.HIEFIELD, IR

OLIVER |. NORVILLE
IAMES E. CRIFFIN ALFRED A, HAMPSON

LARRY C. HAMMACK OF COUNSEL
RICHARD E.ALEXANDER

December 29, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 North Monroe
Portland, Oreqon

Attention: Stan Jones

Dear Stan:

Enclosed is a copy of a letter from McGill & Clarke
representing Myra Frary. He called me and advised me that she
would be moving out shortly but needed some extra time. I told
him to send me a letter confirming that she could have another
30 days. I realize that she might have 60 days of free rent
under the law but he felt that Myra Frary is rather eratic and
that the best thing to do is to give her 30 days in hopes that
she would move out in 60. In any event would you contact her
sometime with regard to assistance and relocation. I understand
she has not found a house to move to.

Very truly yours,
~-PONALD R. STARK

DRS:cm
Enclosure

n/lﬂfS F:a,r\_., s ()0..'{ L«Lo\}-Q
T;LL '3 hﬂ&d\-? f{§ Ccy*L

cf[tc/L aa)f%é C;Ji*m éLawa




McGILL & CLARKE

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

1528 N.E,
ALFRED T. MCOILL SRS N. §. WEIDLER-STREET TELEPHONE 288-814)
RICHARD T.CLARKE PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 AREA CODE 803

December 28, 1971

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company
421 8.V, Btark Street
Portland, Oregon 97204

Attention: Jean Egberg

Esorow Officer

Re: Escrow No. 385294
Frary-Portland Development Commission

Dear Mre. Egberg:

Bnclosed herewith find the escrov instructions and the
form of deed forvarded with your tramsmittal letter
of December 17th, which documents have been executed
by Myra Frary, relating to the property descxzibed as

Lot 8, Blook 3, ABEND'S ADDITION TO ALBINA.
We will be in contact with you as soon as the order of

distridbution in the estate of Laura J. Luton has been
procured,

. Yours very truly,

MeGILL & CLARKE

Ll?&od T. NMeGill
Enol.t /
ATH/1s

00,1 Atty. Donald R. Stark
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t MEMORANDUM
TC : STAN JONES
FROM : DONALD R, STARK

& DATE : 9/16/71

‘3, 3

4

PDC v, Luton (Parcel AB-3-2)

On the Luton file I understand that Myra Frary has located
a home in Coos Bay to which she wishes to be relocated. She is not
a whole owner of the premises and will not get all of the proceeds.
I will be able to clear title to the premises by deposit into the
probate court the purchase price; but I do not think those funds
are going to be free to purchase property in Coos Bay. Will vou
work with Alfred McCill, the attorney, to try to work out some wav
to escrow the purchase of the new home. If I can be of any assis-
tance, let me know. I am enclosing a copy of a letter to Mr. McGill,
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RELOCATION WORKER

-

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

NAME E

PHONE INITIAL INTERVI

U.S. CITIZEN

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Name Relation

| Age

ADDRESS

EW

PROJECT NO, PARCEL

APT NO,

SEX ) NW

Rent___— , Inc.Heat Vater

Gas

ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN

Employer:

MCW Caseworker
Social Security

Va,

Pension:
Other:

AGE

DATE ON SITE

Name

Address

Fed. Mult Co.

Name

Name

Gar

Elec

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

Unfurn Furn No.Rms

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUS ING:

Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.)

22)1 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY:

Notify in case of accident:
Name

Information Statement given to

(yes or no)

Income below limits

Date delivered by

Address

Assets below limits

Phone

on by

Notice to move given to

on by

Payments: Amount $ Check

moved by moving company

No.

Date delivered

Moved by self

(Phone)

REMOVED FROM CASELOAD:
Refused assistance
Relocated in:
Low-rent public housing
Other perm, public housing
Standard priv. rent. hsg.
Sub-standard priv. rent
hgs. with refusal of
further aid
Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Out-of~-town
Address unknown,abandoned
Evicted, no further
assistance
Other (explain)

(Date)

RELOCATION REFERRALS:

REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Address unknown, tracing

Evicted, further assistance
contemplated

Temporarily relocated by
LPA

within project:

address
outside project:

address

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE:
Date Vorker

Address

Inspection Certified By

NEVW ADDRESS:
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Analyst Date of survey iy Tabulator i L
Dwelling Unit No. _ Structure No. Census Block No. Census Tract No.

QUSING RESOURCESeSURVEY .
RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(Tn bé filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Date tabulated

Street Address_ 2973 2 A ~ s ! . __Apartment No.

e e e ———— — i

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: J

8

9

Assistance may be needed, yes .“ , no
Why no assistance may be needed

4, _ Vacant

b. Will be vacated on the following date

e. Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: =

Name Family relation Age Sex Occupation
' i Head of household (oS +

. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
5

Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance

Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work

2

Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:

Names of persons in this Amount of income per month
household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1970

M#{g_ - S $ 3 $

___Total family or household income per month § (5 S $

o

. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:

o
2. Transportation, number of autos owned , use bus X . walk x
J.

LR

Location (indicate approximate cross streets) no ré@ (Sl

Will rent house , apartment , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at § ___per mo,
(Furniture is owned, yes , o , stove and refrigerator owned, yes , NO

. Will buy house in price range $ (oof down payment of $ , monthly payment of §

a

If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $ -

3. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms 2 , kitchen .~ , dining room -

/

living room .~ , number of bathrooms +~ , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit

. Other characteristics {w\ 0 B | M
.~

PDC-HRS -3
1=15-71
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QUSING RESOURCES SURVEY .

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No. Structure No. Census Block No, * Census Tract No.
Street Address Apartment No.

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes . , no
2. Why no assistance may be needed
a. _ Vacant
b. __ Will be vacated on the following date
c. ____ Other reasons
B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name Family relation Age Sex Gocunation
Head of household —+ ' L.

4

1
2.
3.
4,
2.
6.
Vs
8.
9.

. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work

2, Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month

household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1970

$ (R= $

Total family or household income per month $ $

. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) " -
2. Transportation, number of autos owned , use bus 3‘ , walk x
3. Will rent house____, apartment____, expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ per mo,
(Furniture is owned, yes ___, no____, stove and refrigerator owned, yes____ , no
. Will buy house in price range $ .. , down payment of § — , monthly payment of $§
. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $
. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms___ , kitchen_. , dining room____,
living room____, number of bathrooms__ -~ , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit
7. Other characteristics W/ 0 B | M

PDC-HRS-3
1-15=71




HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Analyst Surveyed Tabulator Date
Dwelling Unit No. Structure No. Census Block No. - Census Tract No.
Street Address b ; Apartment No.
Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

¥

TELEPHONE : TELEPHONE : TELEPHONE: _
INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

m . - —— - ——
[. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial hldg.
. Market value Computed value
Apt. in a house for entire per sq. ft. for
Apt. ?n apt. bldg. or plex structure  this dw. unit
Apt.r in comm., bldg.. Land $ 3 Tom .
_____ Mobile home or trailer Improvements - el
This structure has | stories (do not Total

count basement)

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg.

One-family house

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure
M. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
Owner occupied of commercial space: Land $
Renter occupied improvements § , total §

___ Vacant V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid

Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) average rent by renter
10 Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor] Rent $ $

“  Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, Electricity

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) Gas

No. of bathrooms Water

No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly Heat (oil, or other)

for sleeping) Total § $

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA Deposits required of renter
A. Dates or period of time Advance rent § , other $
_\W71| Period market value data applicable Rental information obtained from

-

¢ 1 Date of last appraisal Tenant , owner , manager g OF
Date structure was originally built estimated from assessor's data

._FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER
Market Computed value

value per sq. ft.
Land $ 3
Improvements
Total

Listed with broker, yes  , no_
Advertised by owner, yes  , no____
Cash asking price $

Period house has been for sale, months

VII. REMARKS

PDC-HRS -1
Rew, 1/21/71
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EAANCIAL DELALS RESIDENCE PROPERTY  INFORMATIVE DATA
frae o sncumbroncay asaress_16483 " AnnTewocd DF pe

Terms: _\ LA 5

= Block o __Addili
Dimension ol lot L3 A 443 Dimensior

COwner has: Absiroct . 2 in o —t 1 He - niroct e X

—

) ' . e le , Ryt §
AR -4 O ed k Owng __Vgco a [ r s /e . - i £ e g e
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Lawn MNome of

Gaorden — Grode school

rTUbDDery PRI High school __

Hdwd. toc A J Pub. park_

rir Hoor v rocery slore

ster ceil = MISCE

N Beam ce - Sewe

EET Ce C
Rms. popered SIREE Cesspo
Rms. linted MEMNT Poved Sephic

En. finish_ F Macadam _

MNal. tinish F Graded
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Adewa ik

Alley Wired eled. stove _

. Very nice. View of bay, house s Ol ;
qooc shape. 1 bedroom carpeted. TR =
Directions: 2nd driveway past 16th St wesn,_Joon -

cn Coos J’l ver Rg a . Signs permitted__ YES

John

Inspected by

Wil consider exchange tor
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